



Budgeted Amount

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent  
T Cooper

Bid #:  
Date:

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering - Project #2 Belt Street Sidewalks (page 2 of 2)	RLH Construction	All Scapes Landscaping	Crabtree & Son		
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.					

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	1	Clearing & Grubbing	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	5	R&D of FES (All sizes)	500.00	2,500.00	200.00	1,000.00	200.00	1,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	50	R&D Rock Rip-Rap	25.00	1,250.00	20.00	1,000.00	18.00	900.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	5	R&D Concrete	100.00	500.00	16.75	83.75	18.00	90.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	150	R&D Curb & Gutter	15.00	2,250.00	4.25	637.50	4.25	637.50	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	1	Unclassified Excavation	4,500.00	4,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
7	1	Compacted Embankment	7,000.00	7,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	220	Aggregate Base (Class 7)	27.00	5,940.00	21.50	4,730.00	22.00	4,840.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	35	Asphalt - Hot Mix Asphalt	200.00	7,000.00	300.00	10,500.00	150.00	5,250.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	1	Mobilization	8,500.00	8,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	1	Maint of Traffic	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	125	24" RCP Pipe Culvert	60.00	7,500.00	45.00	5,625.00	46.31	5,788.75	-	-	-	-	-	-
13	3	24 FES RC Pipe Culvert	1,000.00	3,000.00	600.00	1,800.00	899.30	2,697.90	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	2	Junction Boxes	4,600.00	9,200.00	2,900.00	5,800.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	18	Sidewalk Drains	500.00	9,000.00	600.00	10,800.00	600.00	10,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	1675	Silt Fencing	4.00	6,700.00	2.75	4,606.25	2.30	3,852.50	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	1625	Solid Sodding	4.00	6,500.00	3.70	6,012.50	5.00	8,125.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
18	850	Concrete Walks	70.00	59,500.00	44.50	37,825.00	45.00	38,250.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
19	1460	Concrete C&G 1'-6"	20.00	29,200.00	14.00	20,440.00	14.00	20,440.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
20	2	Modifying Drainage Inlet tops	3,000.00	6,000.00	750.00	1,500.00	800.00	1,600.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
21	50	Wheelchair Ramps (type C)	200.00	10,000.00	125.00	6,250.00	165.00	8,250.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
22	70	Thermoplastic 12" Cross Walk	15.00	1,050.00	12.00	840.00	13.00	910.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
23	15	Dumped RipRap	35.00	525.00	40.00	600.00	23.00	345.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
Signed?					Yes		Yes							
Bid Bond?					Yes		Yes							
Qualifications?					Yes		Yes							
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>193,615.00</b>		<b>133,050.00</b>		<b>143,276.65</b>		<b>-</b>		<b>-</b>		<b>-</b>

